Aavent calendar with cups

Instructions No. 2673

Difficulty: Advanced ¢

Working time: 6 Hours

An Advent calendar is almost a traditional part of the Christmas season, so it simply can't be missed. Create this
simple but modern Advent calendar for your loved ones. Packed with beautiful little things, both big and small will
be delighted with this calendar.

First design the cups with the Dot Painting wood stick and the glass & porcelain paint. The colours can be painted
from transparent to opaque and can be mixed with each other.

For a long-lasting hold of the paint, the applied colours must be baked in the oven at 160°C for approx. 30 minutes.

Next, stamp the VBS gift tags with the appropriate silicone stamps and the craft colours. You can brush the edges
with gold craft paint. Next, place the paper bags in the cups. Then fill them with small items and close them all with



the closure strips provided. Now you only need to attach the 24 tags to one of the strips and the Advent calendar in
"Cosy Christmas" style is ready.

Must Have
XXL Action
VBS Coffee mug_Bellied", 12 pieces
‘ ' ) | © 20,76 €
7 g 1 22,95 €
:l_ &1 ltem details

Quantity: w= [#‘ AL

Add to &

cart

Article information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-coffee-mug-bellied-12-pieces-a65915/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-coffee-mug-bellied-12-pieces-a65915/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-coffee-mug-bellied-12-pieces-a65915/

Article number

562270

560092-80

18449

560078-01

14177

10273

11703

120708

80135501

Article name
VBS Coffee mug "Bellied", 12 pieces

VBS Glass & Porcelain paintWhite
(unfortunately sold out)

VBS Gift tag set "Trend"

VBS Craft paint, 15 miGold

Dot Painting Wood Sticks

Paper-Block bottom bagBlack

VBS Bag closure strips, approx. 15 cm, 800 piecesGold
Painting sponge "Stippling Brush", set of 3

VBS Painting pallets

Qty



