

# Advent calendar with cups

Instructions No. 2673

Difficulty: Advanced 

Working time: 6 Hours

An Advent calendar is almost a traditional part of the Christmas season, so it simply can't be missed. Create this simple but modern Advent calendar for your loved ones. Packed with beautiful little things, both big and small will be delighted with this calendar.



First design the cups with the Dot Painting wood stick and the glass & porcelain paint. The colours can be painted from transparent to opaque and can be mixed with each other.

For a long-lasting hold of the paint, the applied colours must be baked in the oven at 160°C for approx. 30 minutes.

Next, stamp the VBS gift tags with the appropriate silicone stamps and the craft colours. You can brush the edges with gold craft paint. Next, place the paper bags in the cups. Then fill them with small items and close them all with

the closure strips provided. Now you only need to attach the 24 tags to one of the strips and the Advent calendar in "Cosy Christmas" style is ready.

## Must Have

XXL Action



VBS Coffee mug "Bellied", 12 pieces

● **20,76 €**

~~22,95 €~~

 Item details

Quantity:   

Add to cart 

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
562270	VBS Coffee mug "Bellied", 12 pieces	2
560092-80	VBS Glass & Porcelain paintWhite (unfortunately sold out)	1
18449	VBS Gift tag set "Trend"	2
560078-01	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlGold	1
14177	Dot Painting Wood Sticks	1
10273	Paper-Block bottom bagBlack	1
11703	VBS Bag closure strips, approx. 15 cm, 800 piecesGold	1
120708	Painting sponge "Stippling Brush", set of 3	1
80135501	VBS Painting pallets	1